
Spieljahr 1992/1993

Tabelle   

1. SC Feyenood Rotterdam 82 : 32 53
2. Philips SV Eindhoven 81 : 34  51
3. FC Ajax Amsterdam 87 : 30 49
4. Vitesse Anheim 58 : 29  46
5. FC Twente ´65 Enschede 64 : 39 42
6. FC Volendam 51 : 34  37
7. MVV Maastricht 49 : 47 37
8. FC Utrecht 44 : 40  35
9. RKC Waalwijk 49 : 57 33

10. FC Willem II Tilburg 41 : 38  32
11. SV Roda JC Kerkrade 51 : 59 29
12. FC Groningen 31 : 49  29
13. Rotterdam V & AV Sparta 36 : 65 27
14. SC Cambuur Leeuwarden 39 : 58  25
15. Go Ahead Deventer 36 : 64 25
16. Fortuna SC Sittard 34 : 76  21
17. FC Den Bosch 35 : 79 21
18. SVV/Doordrecht ´90 30 : 68  20

  

Spielergebnisse 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18.

1. FC Ajax Amsterdam ----- 3:1 4:0 4:1 5:2 5:1 3:1 4:0 2:2 1:2 2:1 4:2 6:0 0:1 1:1 4:0 1:1 0:0

2. SC Cambuur Leeuwarden 1:3 ----- 2:1 5:0 0:1 1:3 1:1 0:0 0:4 0:1 0:2 1:1 0:0 4:2 1:2 1:3 0:0 3:1

3. FC Den Bosch 2:2 3:2 ----- 2:0 1:5 1:2 0:1 0:2 4:1 2:2 1:3 4:3 1:1 2:0 2:0 0:0 0:5 0:3

4. SVV/Doordrecht ´90 0:3 4:0 1:1 ----- 1:5 1:2 0:0 0:0 2:2 2:2 0:1 0:1 0:0 0:0 0:2 3:3 0:4 0:2

5. SC Feyenood Rotterdam 0:3 3:1 5:0 3:0 ----- 4:1 4:2 3:1 3:4 1:1 4:1 3:0 2:2 1:1 0:0 2:2 2:0 3:0

6. Fortuna SC Sittard 1:4 1:1 1:1 0:2 0:1 ----- 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:5 4:1 1:1 1:0 0:2 1:1 1:2 0:0 0:1

7. Go Ahead Deventer 0:6 1:1 2:0 2:1 1:1 4:2 ----- 0:0 1:2 0:3 2:4 2:0 1:0 2:1 1:1 0:3 0:0 0:0

8. FC Groningen 0:3 0:1 1:1 3:0 0:5 2:1 2:1 ----- 2:1 0:1 2:2 0:0 1:2 1:1 2:1 0:1 2:1 1:1

9. MVV Maastricht 1:1 1:3 2:1 1:0 0:2 5:0 3:0 1:0 ----- 1:5 1:1 2:1 0:2 2:0 0:3 1:0 0:1 2:0

10. Philips SV Eindhoven 2:1 3:0 7:0 4:1 1:1 5:0 2:0 3:0 2:1 ----- 0:3 2:0 3:1 6:2 3:1 1:0 2:2 1:1

11. RKC Waalwijk 0:5 2:2 4:2 0:3 1:2 1:3 2:1 1:2 0:3 0:3 ----- 1:4 4:0 2:1 2:4 0:0 2:3 0:0

12. SV Roda JC Kerkrade 1:3 3:2 4:1 1:3 1:2 4:1 4:0 4:2 0:0 2:0 1:1 ----- 1:2 2:2 1:3 0:2 1:0 2:0

13. Rotterdam V & AV Sparta 0:0 2:2 2:0 0:0 0:2 1:0 6:4 1:0 0:0 2:5 0:0 2:4 ----- 2:3 1:3 0:3 0:2 1:0

14. FC Twente ´65 Enschede 2:0 1:1 5:0 2:3 0:5 4:1 4:0 5:0 3:0 1:2 0:0 4:0 5:0 ----- 5:1 0:0 2:1 1:0

15. FC Utrecht 1:2 1:1 1:1 1:1 0:0 4:0 0:2 1:0 0:1 2:0 0:1 2:1 1:1 0:1 ----- 0:2 3:0 0:1

16. Vitesse Anheim 2:2 1:1 2:0 3:0 1:1 5:0 2:2 0:0 2:1 1:0 2:2 6:1 3:2 0:1 1:1 ----- 0:0 2:0

17. FC Volendam VV 0:0 0:0 3:0 4:1 1:2 2:0 1:0 1:3 1:2 3:1 0:2 0:0 3:3 1:1 2:2 1:1 ----- 5:1

18. FC Willem II Tilburg 1:0 4:0 1:1 5:0 0:2 2:0 2:1 1:1 4:1 1:1 0:2 1:0 5:0 0:1 1:2 1:2 1:3 -----


	Lokale Festplatte
	file:///D|/Homepage/Fussballligen/fussball/niederlande/1992_1993.htm


